BENEFITS
n	 EX Certified for Zones 1 & 2 (Gas),
21 & 22 (Dust)
n	 Safe low voltage
n	 Highly ruggedised transformer unit
n	 Exceptional LED light output
n	 Easy plug & play application
n	 Multiple configurations available

of braided cable and ATX plug
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer
Order Code: SAVK100/244-110/CEA
c/w 1 x 230V-24V Transformer
Order Code: SAVK100/244-230/CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200 Vessel Entry Kit
with 15m of braided cable & CEAG input plug, 4 x SA
LUMIN EX LED Worklight 200, 24V, each with 20m
of braided cable and ATX plug
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer
Order Code: SAVK200/244-110/CEA
c/w 1 x 230V-24V Transformer
Order Code: SAVK200/244-230/CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight Vessel Entry Kit
with 15m of braided cable and CEAG input plug, 4 x SA
LUMIN EX LED Compact Floodlights 24V, each with 20m
of braided cable & ATX plug
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer
Order Code: SAVK300F/244-110/CEA
c/w 1 x 230V-24V Transformer
Order Code: SAVK300F/244-230/CEA.
SAVK Copyright © 2024 SA Equip LLP. All rights reserved. E&OE V6